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Leikjaskoli Andrésarleikanna og SKA - ALPAGREINAR

Nafn keppanda

Rébert Elis Heimisson
Sara Bjork Eyjolfsdottir
Elva Pérunn Eyjolfsdottir
Baldvin bér Bjérnsson
Kristéfer Atli Gudjonsson
Hakon Geir Snorrason
Bergur Jarl Logason
Frosti Aspérsson

Katla Steingrimsdottir
Benjamin Pétur Pétursson
Hilmar Pér Bjarkason
Rakel Sara Jénatansdottir

Feedingarar
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2016
2012

Kyn
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Leikjaskoli Andrésarleikanna og SKA - SKIDAGANGA

Bjork Pétursdéttir

Gabriel Geir Sigurgeirsson
Anton Breki Sigurgeirsson
Bjork Pétursdéttir

Elva bérunn Eyjolfsdéttir

2016
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2013
2016
2016
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Leikjabraut
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